
Omgång 4

SAR.

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Totalt Rent Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Ido 4 Elon Rehnman 20 152 151 160 523 463 2 0 2 2

Mauri Krigsholm 12 179 173 169 557 521 363 356 361 1080 6

Kouhia Jonny Österlund 20 121 144 148 473 413 326 364 317 1007 2

Jyrki Kouhia 12 173 188 137 534 498 0 2 0 0

Model Map Voitto Nikulin 20 161 188 200 609 549 2 2 2 2

Taisto Pulkkinen 20 165 168 170 563 503 366 396 410 1172 8

Fertek Christian Fältmarsch 20 98 163 121 442 382 272 370 406 1048 0

Filip Fältmarsch 20 134 167 245 606 546 0 0 0 0

Bowlinghallen Stefan Friman 6 225 180 213 636 618 2 0 2 2

Mats Albertsson 6 194 214 177 603 585 431 406 402 1239 6

Posten Roland Granberg 20 150 171 165 546 486 384 443 368 1195 2

Ken Värn 20 194 232 163 649 589 0 2 0 0

Ekåsen Reijo Pajunen 12 200 158 163 557 521 2 0 0 0

Timo Pajunen 12 197 214 197 644 608 421 396 384 1201 2

Ido I Robert Öhberg 12 175 257 228 696 660 417 506 428 1351 6

Thomas Wiberg 0 230 237 188 655 655 0 2 2 2

Firmaliga Div. Mestis



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Bowlinghallen 16 13 0 3 4845 26

Model Map 16 11 0 5 4614 22

Ido I 16 10 0 6 5032 20

Ekåsen 16 9 0 7 4762 18

Posten 16 9 0 7 4715 18

Ido IV 16 6 0 10 4406 12

Fertek 16 3 0 13 4224 6

Kouhia 16 2 0 14 4132 4

10 i topp

1 Robert Öhberg Ido I 12 696

2 Thomas Wiberg Ido I 0 655

3 Ken Värn Posten 20 649

4 Timo Pajunen Ekåsen 12 644

5 Stefan Friman Bowlinghallen 6 636

6 Voitto Nikulin Model Map 20 609

7 Filip Fältmarsch Fertek 20 606

8 Mats Albertsson Bowlinghallen 6 603

9 Taisto Pulkkinen Model Map 20 563

10 Mauri Krigsholm Ido IV 12 557

Reijo Pajunen Ekåsen 12 557

Roland Granberg Posten 20 546

Jyrki Kouhia Kouhia 12 534

Elon Rehnman Ido IV 20 523

Jonny Österlund Kouhia 20 473

Christian Fältmarsch Fertek 20 442


